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ALTENERGY PO WE

Solar Micro Inverter APSystems DS3-L Dual input 16-60V 750W IP67

Product code 16502

One microinverter connects to two modules
Max output power reaching 730VA or 880VA
Two input channels with independent MPPT

Reactive Power Control

Maximum reliability, IP67
Encrypted Zigbee Communication
Safety protection relay integrated

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight

10 years
APSystems
16-60V
750W
750W
38A

IP67
262.0mm
218.0mm
21.2mm
2600g

Operation temperature -40 ... 65°C
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